

RFA No. 84 of 2018

12.4.2019 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Desh Raj Thakur,
Addl. A.Gs with Mr. Vikrant Chandel and
Mr. Yudhveer Singh Thakur, Dy.A.G for the
appellant.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 3.

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice,

the matter be listed before another Bench.

12th April, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.