

RFA Nos. 84 and 85 of 2018

11.7.2019

Present: M/s. S.C. Sharma & Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals for the appellant/non applicant.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3 in RFA No. 84 of 2018 and for respondents No.1(a) to 1(c), 2 to 5 in RFA No. 85 of 2018

RFA Nos. 84 and 85 of 2018

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks further time for filing fresh Power of Attorneys on behalf of the respondents. As prayed for, list after one week.

CMP No. 5336 of 2019 in RFA No. 84 of 2018

CMP No. 5337 of 2019 in RFA No. 85 of 2019

List along with main appeal.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

11th July, 2019
(Guleria)