

RFA No. 84 of 2018

21.10.2019 Present: Mr.S.C. Sharma and Mr.Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr.R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellant.

Mr.Amit Jamwal, Advocate, vice Ms.Aanandita Sharma, Advocate, for respondents.

CMP No. 11274 of 2019

Adjourned for two weeks. List thereafter.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

21st October, 2019
(Keshav)

