

The sub Divisional Officer (Civil)-cum-Land Vs. Tilak Raj & Ors and concerned matters.
Acquisition Collector

RFA No. 84 of 2018 a/w
RFA Nos. 85 and 86 of 2018

23.11.2023 Present: Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, Mr. Arsh Rattan & Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocates General, for the appellants in all the appeals.

Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate vice Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for the respondents in all the appeals.

At the request of learned Additional Advocate General,
list on **11.12.2023**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

November 23, 2023
R. Atal

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge