

SDO (Civil)-cum-LAC vs. Tilak Raj & Ors. and connected matters.

**RFA No.84 of 2018 a/w RFA
Nos. 85 & 86 of 2018**

20.06.2024

Present: Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for
for the appellant(s) in all the matters.

Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate vice Mr. Atharv Sharma,
Advocate, for the respondents in all the matters.

CMP(M) No.526 of 2023 in RFA No.85 of 2018
CMP(M) No.527 of 2023 in RFA No.86 of 2018

Further time is sought to file rejoinder.

List on **13.08.2024**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

June 20, 2024
(yashwant/subhash)