

The SDO(Civil)-cum-LAC vs. Tilak Raj & Ors. and connected matters

RFA no.84 of 2018 a/w
RFA nos.85 & 86 of 2018.

13.08.2024

Present: Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State in all the matters.

Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents in all the matters.

CMP(M) no.526 of 2023 in RFA no.85 of 2018
CMP(M) no.527 of 2023 in RFA no.86 of 2018

Rejoinder filed.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents,
list on **12th November, 2024.**

Amended memo of parties in RFA no.84 of 2018 be
filed in the meantime.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

August 13, 2024
(Yashwant)