

RFA No.84 of 2018

20.07.2026 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for the
appellant.

Fresh/correct amended memo of
parties in terms of order dated 02.07.2026 passed
by Hon'ble Court has not been filed as yet. Let the
same be filed within a period of two weeks.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.07.2026

(Ritu)